
2023 EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA CONFERENCE GIRLS VOLLEYBALL ALL CONFERENCE
AND DIVISIONAL ALL STARS

EPC First Team All-Conference:

EPC League Champion:
Parkland High School

North Division Champion:
Pleasant Valley High School

East Division Champion:
Liberty High School

West Division Champion:
Parkland High School

EPC Second Team All-Conference:

EPC Third Team All-Conference:

Amelia Michener ACC

Briana Bruckman PV

Madi Siggins PAR

Malena Sabol LIB

Kami Kirkham NAZ

Hannah Akob PV

Alli Reimer PAR, MVP

Maggie Smith PAR

Bailey Corrigan LIB

Anna Quinn ACC

Milly Wolf ACC

Lora Flynn LIB

Izzy Fekula PAR

Olivia Keckler Easton

Rylee Ruggiero PV

Emerson Springs ACC

Hailey Wanko NAZ

Lexi Womack PV

Ava Best PAR



North Division First Team: North Division Second Team:

Briana Bruckman PV
Hannah Akob PV
Rylee Ruggiero PV
Lexi Womack PV
Alexis Wilkes PV
Kara Miller PV
Laila Noboa PME
Amiyah Poliseno PV

East Division First Team: East Division Second Team:

Olivia Keckler Easton
Bailey Corrigan LIB
Lora Flynn LIB
Hailey Wanko NAZ
Hannah Swinsburg Easton
Kami Kirkham NAZ
Piper Ruggiero BEC
Sophia Bedics BEC
Landry Guman FRE

West Division First Team: West Division Second Team:

Milly Wolf ACC
Maggie Smith PAR
Alli Reimer PAR
Amelia Michener ACC
Ava Best PAR
Anna Quinn ACC
Emerson Springs ACC
Izzy Fekula PAR

Anaisah Malone PMW
Autumn Kanas PMW
Lanise Smith PMW
Nazarenea Tolentino ESS
Sehalia Jones PMW
Kornelia Wszolek STR
Emily Bozena STR

Sophia Tyma FRE
Diana Fuentas Dieruff
Sammy Mikulski FRE
Malena Sabol LIB
Jocelyn Bell BEC
Gianna Sciarra LIB
Jackie Henninger NAZ

Alexis Barhoum WHI
Elizabeth Trump ACC
Madi Siggins PAR
Lauren Horvath EMM
Cirrae Cuffy EMM
Jena Odenthal ACC
Amanda Rivera-Ayala EMM
Jessica Domchek NOR
Elizabeth Sheldon NOR


